Braunschweiger THC

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Friedrich-Krei3-Weg 4, 38102 Braunschweig
G 0531-74353

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Krei3-Weg 4, 38102 Braunschweig
T 0531/74 353 G 0531/74353 F 0531/72703

Sportwart/in
Rucker, Carmen
T 01723546461 tennis-jugendwart@bthc.de

Jugendwart/in

Rucker, Carmen
T 01723546461 tennis-jugendwart@bthc.de
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Herren 50 | Nordliga

Holger Blumhof

m 0151 14205550; holmgeirr@gmx.de
Herren 50 Il (4er) | 1. Regionsklasse
Oliver Jungherr

m 0151 52662400; oliver.jungherr@gmx.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Posniak, Michael
Munnich, Thorsten
Minnich, Stefan
WeiRberg, Jan
Hoppe, Dirk
Dr. Vergohl, Michael
Blumhof, Holger
Hilgers, Lars
Grunewald, Christoph

10 Neininger, Christoph

11 Lupkes, Marcus

12 Seinsche, Frank

13 Schleppegrell, Thomas

14 Parting, Dieter

15 Kelz, Chris

16 Schleusner, Christian

17 Schuchhardt, Gerald
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ID-Nr. DRL
17000097
17101140
16750100
17150717
16800195
16500171
16701318
17303179
17101721
16850897
17103824
16605116
17000125
15304299
16994393
16163454
16855790

LK
LK7,0
LK7,3
LK7,5
LK9,0
LK10,3
LK11,0
LK8,6
LK11,2
LK11,8
LK13,8
LK16,3
LK17,8
LK17,9
LK19,7
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,2
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